## Shepardson PTO



1501 Springwood Drive, Fort Collins, CO 80525

Thank you for your \$\_\_\_\_\_\_ donation for the 14<sup>th</sup> Annual Read-A-Thon 2023. Your donation is a tax deduction. Shepardson PTO is a nonprofit 501(c) (3) organization. Our tax payer ID number is 74-2457893. Your donation is much appreciated. Your Shepardson Student \_\_\_\_\_\_

Shepardson \* +

Shepardson PTO

1501 Springwood Drive, Fort Collins, CO 80525 Thank you for your \$\_\_\_\_\_ donation for the 14<sup>th</sup> Annual Read-A-Thon 2023. Your donation is a tax deduction. Shepardson PTO is a nonprofit 501(c) (3) organization. Our tax payer ID number is 74-2457893. Your donation is much appreciated. Your Shepardson Student \_\_\_\_\_\_.



Read-A-Thor

Shepardson PTO 1501 Springwood Drive, Fort Collins, CO 80525 Thank you for your \$\_\_\_\_\_ donation for the 14<sup>th</sup> Annual Read-A-Thon 2023. Your donation is a tax deduction. Shepardson PTO is a nonprofit 501(c) (3) organization. Our tax payer ID number is 74-2457893. Your donation is much appreciated.

Your Shepardson Student \_\_\_\_\_



Shepardson PTO

1501 Springwood Drive, Fort Collins, CO 80525

Thank you for your \$\_\_\_\_\_\_ donation for the 14<sup>th</sup> Annual Read-A-Thon 2023. Your donation is a tax deduction. Shepardson PTO is a nonprofit 501(c) (3) organization. Our tax payer ID number is 74-2457893. Your donation is much appreciated.

Your Shepardson Student \_\_\_\_\_



Shepardson PTO

1501 Springwood Drive, Fort Collins, CO 80525

Thank you for your \$\_\_\_\_\_\_ donation for the 14<sup>th</sup> Annual Read-A-Thon 2023. Your donation is a tax deduction. Shepardson PTO is a nonprofit 501(c) (3) organization. Our tax payer ID number is 74-2457893. Your donation is much appreciated.

Your Shepardson Student \_\_\_\_\_